
Hopkinsville
Post Season Baseball Roster

School: Hopkinsville District: 8 Region: 2
Head Coach: Greg Perry Superintendent: Mary Ann Gimmell
Work Phone: (270)887-7110 Principal: Curtis Higgins

FAX: (270)887-1118 Athletic Director: Larry Cavanah
Mascot Name: Tigers Enrollment:
School Colors: Black & Orange

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: John Wheeler, III 
Assistant Coach: Tyler Perry 
Assistant Coach: Blake Leach 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
21 21 Katyvin Anthony 5' 9" 203 C/OF Soph.
18 18 Joshua Bearns 5' 6" 140 IF Fresh.
8 8 Jonathon Beymer 5' 8" 150 RHP/IF Soph.

23 23 Luke Brown 5' 11" 155 LHP/OF Junior
22 22 Wade Campbell 5' 11" 160 OF/RHP Senior
17 17 Teagan Denny 6' 0" 180 RHP/IF Junior

11 11 JP Dougherty 6' 0" 155 C
 OF Junior

3 3 Keandre Ellis 6' 0" 163 OF/IF Senior
2 2 Andrew Entsminger 5' 10" 140 RHP/IF Soph.
7 7 Tyler Graham 5' 10" 150 IF/RHP Junior

13 13 Dallas Green 5' 9" 152 OF/IF Junior
4 4 Kenneth Hymes 5' 10" 171 IF/RHP Soph.
5 5 Terrance Janes 5' 10" 160 IF Senior

10 10 Robert Justus 5' 7" 140 C/IF 8th
9 9 Wesley Kennedy 5' 11" 140 RHP/OF Soph.

12 12 Rashad Lewis 5' 7" 145 IF/OF Senior
31 31 Easton McGee 6' 6" 170 RHP/IF Junior
16 16 Dustin Pendleton 5' 9" 190 IF/RHP Senior
20 20 Keaton Scruggs 6' 2" 190 RHP/IF Senior
6 6 Duncan Smith 5' 9" 140 OF Junior

14 14 Trevor Williams 6' 0" 175 IF/RHP Senior
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School: Hopkinsville District: 8 Region: 2
Head Coach: Greg Perry Superintendent: Mary Ann Gimmell
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Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: John Wheeler, III 
Assistant Coach: Tyler Perry 
Assistant Coach: Blake Leach 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
2 2 Andrew Entsminger 5' 10" 140 RHP/IF Soph.
3 3 Keandre Ellis 6' 0" 163 OF/IF Senior
4 4 Kenneth Hymes 5' 10" 171 IF/RHP Soph.
5 5 Terrance Janes 5' 10" 160 IF Senior
6 6 Duncan Smith 5' 9" 140 OF Junior
7 7 Tyler Graham 5' 10" 150 IF/RHP Junior
8 8 Jonathon Beymer 5' 8" 150 RHP/IF Soph.
9 9 Wesley Kennedy 5' 11" 140 RHP/OF Soph.

10 10 Robert Justus 5' 7" 140 C/IF 8th

11 11 JP Dougherty 6' 0" 155 C
 OF Junior

12 12 Rashad Lewis 5' 7" 145 IF/OF Senior
13 13 Dallas Green 5' 9" 152 OF/IF Junior
14 14 Trevor Williams 6' 0" 175 IF/RHP Senior
16 16 Dustin Pendleton 5' 9" 190 IF/RHP Senior
17 17 Teagan Denny 6' 0" 180 RHP/IF Junior
18 18 Joshua Bearns 5' 6" 140 IF Fresh.
20 20 Keaton Scruggs 6' 2" 190 RHP/IF Senior
21 21 Katyvin Anthony 5' 9" 203 C/OF Soph.
22 22 Wade Campbell 5' 11" 160 OF/RHP Senior
23 23 Luke Brown 5' 11" 155 LHP/OF Junior
31 31 Easton McGee 6' 6" 170 RHP/IF Junior
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